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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

167
310
370
371
372

420
422
433
434

435
436
437
500
501

520
524
535
610

611
612
613
632
640

642
644
645
646

676
677
680
729
734

738
783
801
822

828
832
833
834
838

844
869

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1664
3417
1596
1082
640

2158
2130
722
931

1164
876

1108
1453
509

502
791
908

2028

1551
821
522

1911
795

700
1154
1279
699

636
764

1219
866
750

1087
437

2914
835

681
608

1279
1243
6125

1185
1264

Skeins

0.7
1.5
0.7
0.5
0.3

0.9
0.9
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.4
0.5
0.7
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.9

0.7
0.4
0.3
0.8
0.4

0.3
0.5
0.6
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.6
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.2
1.3
0.4

0.3
0.3
0.6
0.6
2.6

0.5
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

890
898
902
926
927

934
935
938

3011

3021
3022
3023
3046
3047

3051
3371
3752
3781

3787
3790
3823
3828
3858

3862

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

564
2365
451
876
651

5609
1819
4044
1361

3828
695
783

1455
884

775
5994
292

3067

1806
1034
933

2450
828

1792

Skeins

0.3
1.0
0.2
0.4
0.3

2.4
0.8
1.7
0.6

1.6
0.3
0.4
0.7
0.4

0.4
2.5
0.2
1.3

0.8
0.5
0.4
1.1
0.4

0.8


